| sNov | 29Nov | G0-Nov. | ddec | 2Dec | 3Dec_ | _ 4Dec___

TIME

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22-00

Corporate Training Sessions

Monday

Intfroduction

Orientation 1

Orientation 2

Presentation

Individual
presentation

Social

Discussion

Coffee Break

Welcome party

Tuesday

Purpose and goals

Career talk

Resources

Online class

Offline class

Distance learning

Feedback

Wednesday

Arrival to premises

Learning 1

Learning 2

Peer critique

Methods of teaching
1

Methods of teaching
2

Teaching social
studies

Debates

Individual time

Sponsored by: TIELC USA

Thursday

Breakfast

Women, education
and social changes

Human resources
management

Student as learner

Lunch break

Student in school
context

Directed student
teaching

Technology in
education

Dinner break

Discussion

Location: USA

3501 Jack Northrop Ave. Suite #20967 Hawthorne, CA, 90250 USA

Friday

Sociallinguistic
diversity & classroom

Social & community
issues in education

Contemporary
educational policies

Multicultural
education

Teacher leadership
and organization

TESOL standards

Discussion

Cultural event

Saturday

Individual time

City tour

Individual time

Dates may be subject to change depending on location and agreement with the corporation

Sunday

Individual time

Individual time

Individual time



D s | ebec | rbec | vec | mosc | dobee | iibec

TIME

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22-00

Corporate Training Sessions

Monday

Works in English and
American Literature
Literature of third
world

Short story

History of drama and
theater

History of
cinematography

Aspects of
ethnography

Discussion

Coffee break

Social event

Tuesday

History of English
language

World historical
heritage

Translation and works

Cultural studies

Social studies

Sciences study

Feedback

Wednesday

Arrival to premises

Modern novel

Modern drama

Modern arts

Migration and
Immigration

Mass media

Finances and
marketing policies

Debates

Sponsored by: TIELC USA

Thursday

Breakfast

Teaching children

Teaching adults

One-on-one
teaching

Lunch Break

Psycholinguistics 1

Psycholinguistics 2

Psycholinguistics 3

Dinner Break

Discussion

Individual time

Location: USA

3501 Jack Northrop Ave. Suite #20967 Hawthorne, CA, 90250 USA

Friday Saturday

Assessment of

learning 1 A .
individual time
Assessment of

learning 2

Curriculum
development

Test and quizz design

Certification and
licensing visit
Graduation and job

placement

Discussion

individual time

Dates may be subject to change depending on location and agreement with the corporation

Museum and gallery

Sunday

Individual time

Individual time

Individual time



8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22-00

TESOL methodology
highlights

Learning style and
motivation

Lesson framework
and aims

Lesson planning and
execution

Staging a lesson

Teacher behavoir

Discussion

Coffee break

Social event

Tuesday

Language analysis 1

Language analysis 2

Practices and peer
critique

Teaching BEC

Teaching Literature
and Arts

Teaching ESP

Feedback

Wednesday Thursday

Breakfast

Arrival to premises

Teaching
pronunciation

Teaching vocabulary Class practice
Teaching grammar

Lunch Break
Teaching speaking
Teaching listening Class practice
Teaching writing
Dinner Break

Discussion

Debates

Individual time

Sponsored by: TIELC USA

Location: USA

3501 Jack Northrop Ave. Suite #20967 Hawthorne, CA, 90250 USA

Friday Saturday

Individual fime
Meeting employers

and sponsors

Meeting professionals

Meeting

h ing t
Government reps Shopping four

Meeting trainees

Discussion

Coffee break
Individual time

Farewell party

Dates may be subject to change depending on location and agreement with the corporation

Sunday

Departures



