

## **Corporate Training Sessions**

Sponsored by: TIELC USA

Location: USA

3501 Jack Northrop Ave. Suite #20967 Hawthorne, CA, 90250 USA

	28-Nov	29-Nov	30-Nov	1-Dec	2-Dec	3-Dec	4-Dec	
TIME	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
8:00-9:00	Breakfast							
9:00-10:00	Arrival to premises							
10:00-11:00	Introduction	Purpose and goals	Learning 1	Women, education and social changes	Sociallinguistic diversity & classroom	Individual time	Individual time	
11:00-12:00	Orientation 1	Career talk	Learning 2	Human resources management	Social & community issues in education			
12:00-13:00	Orientation 2	Resources	Peer critique	Student as learner	Contemporary educational policies			
13:00-14:00	Lunch break							
14:00-15:00	Presentation	Online class	Methods of teaching	Student in school context	Multicultural education	City tour	Individual time	
15:00-16:00	Individual presentation	Offline class	Methods of teaching 2	Directed student teaching	Teacher leadership and organization			
16:00-17:00	Social	Distance learning	Teaching social studies	Technology in education	TESOL standards			
17:00-18:00	Dinner break							
18:00-19:00	Discussion	Feedback	Debates	Discussion	Discussion			
19:00-20:00	Coffee Break						Individual time	
20:00-21:00	Walaanaanan	Individual time			Cultural event	Individual time	individual lime	
21:00-22-00	Welcome party							

Dates may be subject to change depending on location and agreement with the corporation



## **Corporate Training Sessions**

Sponsored by: TIELC USA

Location: USA

3501 Jack Northrop Ave. Suite #20967 Hawthorne, CA, 90250 USA

	5-Dec	6-Dec	7-Dec	8-Dec	9-Dec	10-Dec	11-Dec	
TIME	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
8:00-9:00	Breakfast							
9:00-10:00								
10:00-11:00	Works in English and American Literature	History of English language	Modern novel	Teaching children	Assessment of learning 1	individual time	Individual time	
11:00-12:00	Literature of third world	World historical heritage	Modern drama	Teaching adults	Assessment of learning 2			
12:00-13:00	Short story	Translation and works	Modern arts	One-on-one teaching	Curriculum development			
13:00-14:00	Lunch Break							
14:00-15:00	History of drama and theater	Cultural studies	Migration and Immigration	Psycholinguistics 1	Test and quizz design	Museum and gallery visit	Individual time	
15:00-16:00	History of cinematography	Social studies	Mass media	Psycholinguistics 2	Certification and licensing			
16:00-17:00	Aspects of ethnography	Sciences study	Finances and marketing policies	Psycholinguistics 3	Graduation and job placement			
17:00-18:00	Dinner Break							
18:00-19:00	Discussion	Feedback	Debates	Discussion	Discussion			
19:00-20:00	Coffee break	reak					Individual time	
20:00-21:00	Canial avent	Individual time			individual time	inaiviavai ilme		
21:00-22-00	Social event							

Dates may be subject to change depending on location and agreement with the corporation



## **Corporate Training Sessions**

Sponsored by: TIELC USA

Location: USA

3501 Jack Northrop Ave. Suite #20967 Hawthorne, CA, 90250 USA

	12-Dec	13-Dec	14-Dec	15-Dec	16-Dec	17-Dec	18-Dec
TIME	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8:00-9:00							
9:00-10:00	Arrival to premises						
10:00-11:00	TESOL methodology highlights	Language analysis 1	Teaching pronunciation	Class practice	Meeting employers and sponsors	Individual time	
11:00-12:00	Learning style and motivation	Language analysis 2	Teaching vocabulary				
12:00-13:00	Lesson framework and aims	Practices and peer critique	Teaching grammar				
13:00-14:00	Lunch Break						
14:00-15:00	Lesson planning and execution	Teaching BEC	Teaching speaking	Class practice	Meeting professionals	Shopping tour	Departures
15:00-16:00	Staging a lesson	Teaching Literature and Arts	Teaching listening		Meeting Government reps		
16:00-17:00	Teacher behavoir	Teaching ESP	Teaching writing		Meeting trainees		
17:00-18:00	Dinner Break						
18:00-19:00	Discussion	Feedback	Debates	Discussion	Discussion		
19:00-20:00	Coffee break				Coffee break	Individual time	
20:00-21:00	Social event	Individual time			Company all as such	maividudi lime	
21:00-22-00	Social event				Farewell party		

Dates may be subject to change depending on location and agreement with the corporation